
Wraparound Milwaukee REACH Program

Care Coordination Directory

Staff Name                                    Phone / Ext.                         Email

La Causa, Inc. Agy Phone:
Agy Fax:1212 S. 70 Street

902-1500

647-5986
Suite 115A
Milwaukee, WI  53214 Emerg No. 904-3144 After 5 PM, Weekends & Holidays

902-1698Battles, Keywana keywanab@lacausa.orgSupv

902-1537Hunter, Regina reginah@lacausa.org 

902-1653Jenkins, Avery averyj@lacausa.org 

902-1573Lauric, Andrew andrewl@lacausa.org 

902-1651Millsap, Cattima cattimam@lacausa.org 

902-1532Rassouli, Nasim nasimr@lacausa.org 

902-1683Rodriguez, Nancy nancyr@lacausa.org 

St. Aemilian - Lakeside Agy Phone:
Agy Fax:8901 W. Capitol Dr.

463-1880

463-2770
Milwaukee, WI  53222-1798 Emerg No. 407-3052 After 5 PM, Weekends & Holidays

463-1880 XMaletis, Leanne lmaletis@st-al.orgSupv  107

463-1880 XCastillo, Maria mcastillo@st-al.org  232

463-1880 XFry, Dana dfry@st-al.org  230

463-1880 XPatterson-Brown, Kenya kpatterson@st-al.org  203
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